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Take the warmth and comfort with you

Explore our range and discover the convenience of Rinnai Portable Gas Convectors

that are highly efficient, offering an economical home heating solution providing

flexibility to be used in any room with an appropriate gas connection point, and easily
stored away when not in use.

Features & Benefits

Sleek contemporary design to suitany home

Fully thermostatic for convenient setn'forget operation

Economy mode gradually reduces heat setting once the room has

maintained set temperature

Low emissions technology - the more stars the better

Easy to use advanced controls
Remote Control featuring on/off function and temperature control

Additional Features

Avenger 25 & Dynamo 15
Dual Programmable Timers. Separate morning and evening timers that
offer the convenience of fully automatic operation.
Enduro 13

Both ON and OFF Countdown Timers. Manually activated to program the
time you want your heater to turn on or off.

Specifications

*Ask in-store or see on-line for your heating zone.

Visual Dimensions#
(mm)

Avenger 25
Dynamo 15 492 487 244
Enduro 13 492 487 244

Emissions
Star Rating

NG/LPG
AS4553

3.8/35

3.8/35

36/35

Colour

White or
Platinum
Silver

Gas Input
MJ/h
m

6.0

6.0

3.8

32

‘Heats up to’ Capacnty (m2)*

m

38

32

51

43

59

49

Avenger 25

Dynamo 15

Enduro13

Domestic Labour
Warranty
Heat .
Exchanger 10years’ Syears
Fanand
all Other 5years S5years

Parts

Please note: \With our policy of continuous improvement, we reserve the right to change, or discontinue at any time, specifications or designs without notice.

For full definitions of Domestic and Commercial use, along with other conditions and exclusions, please refer to rinnai.com.au.

Note: Allimages contained within this brochure are for illustrative purposes only, the colours and finishes of the products featured are as close to the respective

product range as photographic lighting and printing processes allow.

Refer to our online heater selector to find the right heater to suit your needs.

Rinnai Australia Pty Ltd
ABN 74 005138 769

100 Atlantic Drive,
Keysborough, Victoria 3173

For further information

call 1300 555 545 or visit
rinnai.com.au
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